Precision one-way flow control valve GRP
538023661 |  | 10.06.2024
2 d   www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/06
538023661 |  | 10.06.2024
Precision one-way flow control valve GRP
Type code
001 Series
GRP Precision one-way flow control valve

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8
APL-2N-GRP
88,5 80,8 74 81 75 38 25 2,3
APL-2N-GRPX2
112024/06 –  d   www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538023661 |  | 10.06.2024
Precision one-way flow control valve GRP
Ordering data
Ordering data – GRP-...-AL
Size Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 2
Product weight Part no. Type
70 G1/8 G1/8 110 g 542022 GRP-70-1/8-AL
160 542023 GRP-160-1/8-AL
Ordering data – GRP-...-PK...
Size Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 2
Product weight Part no. Type
10 PK-3 PK-3 48 g 12743 GRP-10-PK-3
70 10802 GRP-70-PK-3
160 PK-4 PK-4 12961 GRP-160-PK-4
12 d   www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/06
538023661 |  | 10.06.2024
Precision one-way flow control valve GRP
Accessories